

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
04U-04S .	2	\$6.00	\$12.00
04U-08F -4 X 8MM MALE DIN 24 SEAT-HEAVY	12	\$21.15	\$253.77
04U-108 .	1	\$3.91	\$3.91
04U-10A .	11	\$8.43	\$92.78
04U-10D .	12	\$13.35	\$160.19
04U-10F .	10	\$4.00	\$40.00
04U-154 .	14	\$6.63	\$92.84
04U-254 1/4 HOSE X -4 female pipe swivel	59	\$10.99	\$648.50
04U-38T -4 X 8MM TUBE STANDPIPE	15	\$13.29	\$199.28
04U-A64 .	21	\$7.62	\$159.93
04U-A66 .	25	\$10.12	\$253.11
04U-B43 .	1	\$4.45	\$4.45
04U-B44 .	29	\$6.01	\$174.31
04U-B45 .	21	\$3.00	\$63.00
04U-B63 .	6	\$4.08	\$24.50
04U-B64 1/4 x --4 90 inv male swivel	46	\$4.22	\$194.32
04U-B65 .	26	\$5.80	\$150.84
04U-C34 .	12	\$6.37	\$76.47
04U-J34 .	8	\$5.69	\$45.55
04U-J36 .	18	\$9.64	\$173.57
04U-L66 -4 HOSE X -6 ORFS FEM 45	9	\$10.29	\$92.61
04U-M04 -4 HOSE X -4 90 MPT SWIVEL	16	\$17.89	\$286.16
04U-P04 -4 HOSE X -4 MALE O-RING RIGID	109	\$3.00	\$327.16
04U-P05 5/16 STRAIGHT MALE O RING	14	\$3.12	\$43.66
04U-T04 .	7	\$2.63	\$18.40
06U-06P -6 X FEM BSPP FF SWIVEL	18	\$15.91	\$286.31
06U-06S -6 X -6 READY LOK CONNECTOR	8	\$4.00	\$32.00
06U-08P -6 X-8 BSPP FEM FF SWIVEL	10	\$7.15	\$71.50
06U-10D -6 X -10 TUBE 45 FEM DIN SWIV LIGHT	8	\$19.26	\$154.07
06U-10F -6 X 10MM TUBE MALE 24 DIN	17	\$18.62	\$316.46
06U-12D -6 X 12 TUBE FEM DIN 45 ELBOW	18	\$11.88	\$213.79
06U-12F -6 X 12MM DIN 24 MALE HEAVY	2	\$12.22	\$24.43
06U-14F -6 X 14MM TUBE MALE 24 DIN	6	\$20.79	\$124.71
06U-156 -6 X -6 BSPT/JIS MALE PIPE	13	\$11.61	\$150.93
06U-18K -6 X FEMALE 30 FLARE SWIVEL	11	\$12.50	\$137.53
06U-256 -6 X -6 FEMALE PIPE SWIVEL	50	\$7.53	\$376.34
06U-306 -6 X -6 SAE 45 FLARE MALE RIGID	8	\$6.00	\$48.00
06U-358 -6 X -8 BSPP 60 CONE FPT SWIVEL	10	\$8.50	\$85.00
06U-40T -6 X 10MM TUBE METRIC STANDPIPE	7	\$14.09	\$98.64
06U-42T -6 X 12MM TUBE METRIC STANDPIPE	28	\$14.67	\$410.81
06U-44T -6 X 14MM TUBE METRIC STANDPIPE	5	\$4.50	\$22.50
06U-46P -6 X -6 BSPP 60 CONE 45 ELBOW SWIV.	3	\$9.93	\$29.79
06U-556 -6 X -6 FJIC 90 SWIVEL ELBOW	17	\$14.66	\$249.17
06U-60C -6 X 10MM TUBE FEM 24 DIN SWIVEL	15	\$19.60	\$294.05
06U-62C -6 X 12MM TUBE FEM 24 DIN SWIVEL	2	\$4.00	\$8.00
06U-644 -6 X -4 FJIC LONG DROP 90	32	\$7.37	\$235.83
06U-646 -6 X -6 FJIC LONG DROP 90	45	\$11.47	\$516.06
06U-64C -6 X 14MM TUBE FEM 24 DIN SWIVEL	6	\$9.91	\$59.46

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER		QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
06U-64E	-6 X 14MM TUBE FEM 24 DIN 90	4	\$8.00	\$32.00
06U-664	-6 X -4 FJIC 90	61	\$5.25	\$319.96
06U-684	-6 X -4 FJIC 45 ELBOW	33	\$6.03	\$198.98
06U-754	-6 X 1/4 TUBE FLARELESS ERMETO	21	\$6.28	\$131.89
06U-755	-6 X 5/16 TUBE FLARELESS ERMETO	28	\$7.04	\$197.22
06U-78P	-6 X -8 BSPP 60 FEM 90 SWIVEL	9	\$15.05	\$135.45
06U-A24	-6 HOSE X -4 ORFS FEM 90	11	\$11.13	\$122.40
06U-A66	-6 X -6 FEM FOR SEAL 90 LONG DROP	1	\$9.20	\$9.20
06U-A68	-6 X -8 FEM FOR SEAL 90 LONG DROP	10	\$10.37	\$103.70
06U-B05	-6 X -5 INV MALE STRAIGHT	22	\$7.42	\$163.19
06U-B06	3/8 HOSE X -6 INV MALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT	12	\$5.75	\$68.94
06U-B07	-6 X 7/16 INV MALE STRAIGHT	1	\$3.83	\$3.83
06U-B44	-6 X -4 45 INV MALE	11	\$7.16	\$78.76
06U-B45	-6 X -5 45 INV MALE SWIVEL	3	\$4.27	\$12.81
06U-B46	-6 X -6 45 INV MALE SWIVEL	21	\$8.50	\$178.50
06U-B64	-6 X -4 90 INV MALE SWIVEL	4	\$7.39	\$29.56
06U-B65	-6 X -5 90 MALE INV SWIVEL	4	\$5.19	\$20.77
06U-C36	-6 X FEMALE GREASE TAP (.511-27 THREAD)	3	\$3.00	\$9.00
06U-E70	3/8 HOSE X -10 M FACE SEAL	12	\$3.00	\$36.00
06U-M06	-6 X -6 MPT 90 SWIVEL	27	\$10.98	\$296.58
06U-P10	-6 X-10 MALE STRAIGHT THRD ORING	6	\$4.71	\$28.25
06U-R06	-6 X -6 MALE STRT. THRD. ORING SWIVEL	47	\$4.26	\$200.21
06U-R08	-6 X -8 MALE STRT. THRD. ORING SWIVEL	31	\$4.41	\$136.70
06U-R70	-10 MALE STRT. THRD. 90 ORING SWIVEL	12	\$14.44	\$173.28
06U-Y76	.	3	\$3.00	\$9.00
08U-08P	-8 X -8 FEMALE BSPP FLAT FACE SWIV.	8	\$35.79	\$286.32
08U-08S	-8 X -8 READY-LOK MALE CONN.	3	\$3.00	\$9.00
08U-104	-8 X-4 MPT RIGID	18	\$8.23	\$148.06
08U-15A	-8 HOSE X MALE DIN 24 SEAT LIGHT	9	\$13.00	\$117.00
08U-208	1/2 HOSE X 1/2 FEMALE NPT	17	\$5.91	\$100.47
08U-360	-8 X -10 FEMALE BSPP 60 SWIVEL	13	\$10.49	\$136.37
08U-45T	-8 X 15MM METRIC TUBE STANDPIPE	2	\$17.67	\$35.34
08U-48P	-8 X -8 FEMALE 45 BSPP 60 CONE	17	\$18.44	\$313.49
08U-558	-8 X -8 FEM JIC 90 SWIVEL	4	\$9.31	\$37.25
08U-560	-8 HOSE X-10 FJIC SWIVEL 90	7	\$8.00	\$56.00
08U-650	1/2 HOSE X -10 FJIC 90 LONG DROP	30	\$9.40	\$282.00
08U-760	-8 X-10 TUBE FLARELESS ERMETO	14	\$12.71	\$177.98
08U-A26	-8 HOSE X -6 ORFS FEM 90	32	\$18.56	\$593.86
08U-B08	-8 X -8 INV MALE SWIVEL	4	\$8.94	\$35.75
08U-B48	1/2 HOSE X -8 M INV FLARE 45 ELBOW	14	\$5.74	\$80.35
08U-G08	1/2 HOSE X -8 CODE 61 FLANGE	2	\$11.62	\$23.23
08U-G41	.	7	\$5.00	\$35.00
08U-G71	-8 X -8 SPLIT FLANGE 90 CODE 61	14	\$13.74	\$192.31
08U-J36	-8 X -6 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 MEDIUM	5	\$6.00	\$30.00
08U-J38	-8 X -8 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 MEDIUM	3	\$5.00	\$15.00
08U-J42	-8 X-12 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 MEDIUM	3	\$32.36	\$97.08
08U-L50	-8 X -10 TUBE 45 MALE O-RING PORT	3	\$15.91	\$47.74
08U-L66	-8 HOSE X-6 ORFS FEM 90	12	\$7.38	\$88.60

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER		QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
08U-P56	-8 X -6 MALE BSPP 60 RIGID	13	\$4.00	\$52.00
08U-R10	-8 X-10 MALE ORING SWIVEL	13	\$6.16	\$80.02
08U-R12	-8 X-12 MALE O RING SWIVEL	5	\$8.45	\$42.24
08U-T08	-8 X -8 STANDPIPETUBE	13	\$4.07	\$52.93
10U-106	-10 X -6 MPT RIGID	33	\$6.36	\$209.76
10U-12L	-10 X -12 FEM. JIS 30 FLARE SWIVEL	7	\$16.61	\$116.24
10U-360	-10 X -10 BSPP FEM. 60 CONE	12	\$15.40	\$184.74
10U-650	.	10	\$9.38	\$93.80
10U-68D	-10 X 18MM DIN UNIV SEAT 90 ELB.	3	\$5.16	\$15.48
10U-692	-10 HOSE X -12 FJIC ELBOW 45	46	\$13.38	\$615.36
10U-70C	-10 X 20MM FEM DIN 24 SEAT(HEAVY)	11	\$31.93	\$351.24
10U-70E	-10 X 20MM FEM DIN 24 90 (HEAVY)	23	\$28.66	\$659.14
10U-A30	-10 HOSE X -10 ORFS FEM SEAL ELBOW 90	8	\$17.50	\$140.02
10U-J40	-10 X -10 FEM.FOR SEAL 90 ELBOW	2	\$9.49	\$18.98
10U-P08	-10 X -8 MALE STRAIGHT ORING	4	\$25.80	\$103.20
10U-P60	-10 X -10 BSPP MALE RIGID	9	\$10.86	\$97.78
12U-108	-12 HOSE X-8 MNPT RIGID	8	\$6.88	\$55.04
12U-12P	-12 X -12 FEM BSPP FLAT FACE	2	\$38.18	\$76.36
12U-20F	-12 X 20MM TUBE DIN 24 SEAT MALE	2	\$33.77	\$67.54
12U-22A	-12 X 22MM DIN 24 SEAT MALE LIGHT	9	\$25.31	\$227.77
12U-25F	-12 X 25MM DIN 24 SEAT MALE HEAVY	5	\$21.74	\$108.68
12U-262	-12 X -12 FEMALE PIPE SWIV.	10	\$18.11	\$181.12
12U-312	-12 X -12 SAE 45 FLARE MALE	4	\$9.01	\$36.04
12U-510	-12 HOSE X-10 MJIC	11	\$6.99	\$76.92
12U-514	-12 HOSE X -14 MJIC	18	\$6.16	\$110.90
12U-516	-12 HOSE X -16 MJIC	27	\$6.65	\$179.64
12U-55T	-12 X 25MM TUBE STANDPIPE	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
12U-562	-12 HOSE X -12 FJIC SWIVEL ELBOW 90	7	\$6.00	\$42.00
12U-696	-12 X -16 FJIC 45 ELBOW SWIVEL	10	\$16.42	\$164.19
12U-72D	-12 X 22MM FEM. DIN UNIV. SEAT 90	4	\$23.55	\$94.18
12U-75E	-12 X 25MM FEM. DIN 24 SEAT 90 ELB.	3	\$35.91	\$107.73
12U-762	-12 X-12 FLARELESS TUBE ERMETO	26	\$11.79	\$306.59
12U-A72	-12 X -12 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 LONG	21	\$20.29	\$426.05
12U-G16	-12 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE CD61	11	\$8.00	\$88.00
12U-G46	-12 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE 45 CD61	10	\$8.00	\$80.00
12U-G76	-12 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 90 ELB.	14	\$22.01	\$308.18
12U-J40	-12 X -10 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 MED. DROP	6	\$6.00	\$36.00
12U-J42	-12 X -12 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 MED. DROP	9	\$12.69	\$114.19
12U-L76	-12 HOSE X -16 ORFS FEM SEAL ELBW SWV 45	9	\$21.56	\$194.08
12U-P16	-12 X -16 MORB RIGID	12	\$9.00	\$108.00
16U-066	-16 HOSE X -16 FEM STRAIGHT PIPE SWIVEL	1	\$18.66	\$18.66
16U-166	-16 X -16 BSPT/JIS RIGID	25	\$17.40	\$434.88
16U-28A	-16 X 28MM TUBE MALE DIN 24 SEAT	1	\$34.42	\$34.42
16U-28C	-16 X 28MM FEM. DIN UNIV SEAT	1	\$25.95	\$25.95
16U-28D	-16 X 28MM FEM DIN UNIV 45 ELB.	13	\$22.00	\$286.00
16U-514	-16 HOSE X -14 MJIC	5	\$7.00	\$35.00
16U-614	-16 HOSE X -14 FJIC SWIVEL	8	\$8.00	\$64.00
16U-656L33	-16 X -16 FEM. JIC 90 LONG DROP	2	\$18.77	\$37.54

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
16U-766 -16 X -16 FLARELESS ERMETO	2	\$16.61	\$33.21
16U-78D -16 X 28MM FEM. DIN 90 ELBOW	7	\$53.51	\$374.60
16U-E76 -16 X -16 MALE FOR SEAL RIGID	5	\$21.17	\$105.85
16U-G50 -16 X-20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 45 ELB.	19	\$21.38	\$406.17
16U-J46 -16 X -16 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 ELB. MED.	18	\$18.73	\$337.22
16U-L72 -16 HOSE X -12 ORFS FEM ELBOW 45	7	\$17.74	\$124.20
16U-P16 -16 X -16 MALE STRAIGHT ORING	7	\$7.51	\$52.60
16U-P66 -16 X -16 MALE BSPP 60 CONE	8	\$25.50	\$203.99
20U-36K .	8	\$12.00	\$96.00
20U-520 -20 X -20 MALE JIC RIGID	11	\$20.69	\$227.61
20U-770 -20 X -20 FLARELESS TUBE ERMETO	9	\$12.00	\$108.00
20U-85D -20 X 35MM TUBE FEM. DIN UNIV. 90	6	\$96.68	\$580.08
20U-88C .	2	\$54.93	\$109.85
20U-G24 .	1	\$12.43	\$12.43
20U-G50 .	1	\$18.50	\$18.50
20U-G84 .	3	\$14.00	\$42.00
20U-P20 -20 X -20 MALE STRAIGHT ORING	3	\$18.76	\$56.29
20U-P67 .	2	\$56.32	\$112.64
43006U-106 .	6	\$8.00	\$48.00
43006U-666 .	6	\$6.00	\$36.00
43006U-686 .	6	\$12.00	\$72.00
43006U-A66 .	2	\$12.00	\$24.00
43006U-S66 .	8	\$5.00	\$40.00
43006U-S68 .	2	\$18.38	\$36.76
43008U-22K .	4	\$13.46	\$53.82
43008U-358 .	4	\$14.19	\$56.75
43008U-606 -8 HOSE X -6 FJIC HYD FTG	10	\$10.54	\$105.36
43008U-650 -8 HOSE X -10 FJIC 90 ELBOW	5	\$7.50	\$37.50
43008U-A70 -8 X-10 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 ELB. LONG	18	\$25.91	\$466.29
43008U-D08 -8 X -8 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 STRAIGHT	6	\$18.91	\$113.46
43008U-D12 -8 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 STRAIGHT	10	\$8.00	\$80.00
43008U-D41 .	6	\$12.00	\$72.00
43008U-D71 -8 X -8 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 90 ELB.	1	\$17.15	\$17.15
43008U-E68 .	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
43008U-G08 -8 X -8 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRAIGHT	6	\$12.00	\$72.00
43008U-G12 -8 X-12 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRAIGHT	3	\$10.88	\$32.65
43008U-G41 -8 X -8 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 45 ELB.	5	\$14.69	\$73.43
43008U-L70 -8 X -10 FEM. FOR SEAL 45 ELBOW	9	\$23.64	\$212.74
43010U-610 .	6	\$5.23	\$31.38
43010U-A32 .	1	\$46.35	\$46.35
43010U-L70 .	7	\$12.96	\$90.72
43012U-30K -12 4 WIRE X FEM 30 DEG FLARE METRIC	13	\$27.68	\$359.86
43012U-514 -12 X -14 MALE JIC RIGID	7	\$13.76	\$96.34
43012U-516 -12 X -16 MALE JIC RIGID	11	\$8.00	\$88.00
43012U-614 -12 X -14 FEM. JIC SWIVEL	13	\$21.24	\$276.12
43012U-82P -12 X -12 FEM. BSPP 60 CONE 90 ELB.	4	\$28.05	\$112.20
43012U-C62 -12 X -12 FEM JIC 60 ELBOW	2	\$26.41	\$52.82
43012U-D12 -12 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE CD62	17	\$16.23	\$275.91

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
43012U-D42 -12 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE 45 CD62 ELB.	5	\$26.27	\$131.33
43012U-D46 -12 HP HOSE X -16 45 SPLIT FLANGE	10	\$25.64	\$256.35
43012U-E72 -12 X -12 MALE FOR SEAL RIGID	14	\$14.00	\$196.00
43012U-G20 -12 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRT.	6	\$12.00	\$72.00
43012U-G42 FTG .	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
43012U-G46 .	15	\$16.48	\$247.14
43012U-H02 -12 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 22.5 ELB.	6	\$20.41	\$122.46
43012U-H22 -12 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 30 ELB.	3	\$14.67	\$44.00
43012U-H52 -12 X -12 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 60 ELB.	8	\$20.27	\$162.19
43012U-H53 -12 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 60 ELB.	8	\$24.26	\$194.06
43012U-H64 -12 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 67.5 ELB	1	\$19.44	\$19.44
43012U-H73 -12 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 100 ELB	1	\$18.94	\$18.94
43016U-120 .	6	\$21.74	\$130.45
43016U-16S -16 X -16 READY-LOK MALE CONN.	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
43016U-33K .	5	\$8.00	\$40.00
43016U-656L56 -16 X-16 FEMALE JIC 90 ELBOW	2	\$49.08	\$98.16
43016U-A76 -16 X -16 FEMALE FOR SEAL 90 LONG	3	\$37.24	\$111.72
43016U-D50 -16 X-20 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 45 ELB.	7	\$49.32	\$345.26
43016U-E76 -16 X-16 MALE FOR SEAL RIGID	9	\$30.64	\$275.73
43016U-G50 -16 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 45 ELB.	1	\$24.43	\$24.43
43016U-G84 -16 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 90 ELB.	2	\$34.83	\$69.65
43016U-H04 -16 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 22.5 ELB	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
43016U-H63 -16 X -16 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 67.5 ELB.	3	\$23.64	\$70.93
43016U-P16 -16 X -16 MALE STRAIGHT ORING	32	\$20.83	\$666.69
43016U-P66 USE 4S16BP16	5	\$33.59	\$167.95
43020U-36K -20 X FEMALE 30 FLARE METRIC	4	\$20.00	\$80.00
43020U-370 -20 X -20 FEM. BSPP 60 CONE	6	\$43.35	\$260.08
43020U-520 .	8	\$38.90	\$311.20
43020U-624 -20 X -24 FEMALE JIC SWIVEL	12	\$39.17	\$470.06
43020U-A40 -20 X -20 FEMALE FLAT FACE 90 SHORT	10	\$52.93	\$529.27
43020U-A80 -20 X -20 FEMALE JIC 90 LONG	24	\$45.62	\$1,094.95
43020U-D24 .	5	\$34.88	\$174.38
43020U-D54 -20 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 45 ELB	6	\$38.85	\$233.07
43020U-D84 -20 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 90 ELB.	8	\$50.20	\$401.62
43020U-G20 -20 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRT.	11	\$33.42	\$367.62
43020U-G32 -20 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRT.	2	\$18.00	\$36.00
43020U-G50 -20 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 45 ELB.	11	\$94.90	\$1,043.90
43020U-G54 -20 X-24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 45 ELB.	6	\$40.55	\$243.31
43020U-G84 -20 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 90 ELB.	7	\$51.60	\$361.22
43020U-H24 -20 X -20 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 30 ELB.	2	\$39.17	\$78.34
43020U-H54 -20 HOSE X -20 CD61 60° ELB.	3	\$20.00	\$60.00
43020U-H64 -20 HOSE X -20 CD61 67.5° ELB	2	\$46.54	\$93.08
43020U-P67 -20 HOSE X -20 MALE BSPP 60° CONE	3	\$18.00	\$54.00
43024U-524 -24 X -24 MALE JIC RIGID	7	\$37.27	\$260.92
43024U-A84 -24 X -24 FEM. FOR SEAL 90 LONG	5	\$15.00	\$75.00
43024U-D24 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 STRT.	9	\$56.62	\$509.58
43024U-D54 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 45 ELB	9	\$12.00	\$108.00
43024U-D92 -24 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE CD62 90 ELB.	4	\$26.00	\$104.00

LOT3460 WEATHERHEAD AND COUPLAMATIC AUGUST2023

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD
43024U-G32 -24 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 STRT.	7	\$55.53	\$388.72
43024U-G84 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 90 ELB.	11	\$54.94	\$604.39
43024U-G92 .	2	\$69.48	\$138.95
43024U-H05 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 22.5 ELB	2	\$95.39	\$190.78
43024U-H25 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 30 ELB.	2	\$26.00	\$52.00
43024U-H55 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 60 ELB.	1	\$83.48	\$83.48
43024U-H56 -24 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 60 ELB.	2	\$92.32	\$184.64
43024U-H65 -24 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE CD61 67.5 ELB	2	\$50.39	\$100.78
43024U-S84 -24 FEM ORFS FOR 1-1/2" HOSE	1	\$68.31	\$68.31
43032U-532 -32 X -32 MJIC RIGID	1	\$50.31	\$50.31
43032U-D62 -32 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE 45 CD 62	1	\$127.29	\$127.29
43032U-D92 -32 X -32 SPLIT FLANGE 90 CD 62	3	\$108.19	\$324.58
43032U-G24 -32 X -24 SPLIT FLANGE STRT. CD61	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
			\$39,037.21

This Lot is not subject to normal surplus discounts, prices shown are buyer costs.

THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHOLE

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE

DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY